
HOSTEL FEE 

Caution Money* 

COLLEGE HOSTEL FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26 

Annual Charges* 
Hostel Orientation with parents* 
Establishments 

Room Charges 
Electricity & Water 
Repairs / Service 
Furiniture & Fixture 

Stationery 
|TV 

Garden 

Hostel Development 
Recreation Charges 
Maintenance Of Electricity & Pantry Appliances 
Mess Charge 
Student Aid Fund 

|Foreign Student Fee** 
|TOTAL 

*To be paid by First Year students Only. 
** Foreign Student Fee (P.A) as per D.U. rules. 
Fee is subject to change based on Semester schedule 

Nele 
2//202s 

I TERM 
2000 

500 

1500 

9000 

4500 

4500 

1350 

1350 

500 

500 

500 

6500 

1250 

500 

30000 

500 

64,950 

II TERM 

9000 

4500 

4500 
1350 

1350 

6500 

1250 

450| 
30000 

500 

59,400| 
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