## **COLLEGE HOSTEL FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26**

HOSTEL FEE	I TERM	II TERM
Caution Money*	2000	,
Annual Charges*	500	
Hostel Orientation with parents*	1500	
Establishments	9000	9000
Room Charges	4500	4500
Electricity & Water	4500	4500
Repairs / Service	1350	1350
Furiniture & Fixture	1350	1350
Stationery	500	
TV	500	
Garden	500	
Hostel Development	6500	6500
Recreation Charges	1250	1250
Maintenance Of Electricity & Pantry Appliances	500	450
Mess Charge	30000	30000
Student Aid Fund	500	500
Foreign Student Fee**		
TOTAL	64,950	59,400

<sup>\*</sup>To be paid by First Year students Only.

Fee is subject to change based on Semester schedule

Mit way on hos

Neder 225

<sup>\*\*</sup> Foreign Student Fee (P.A) as per D.U. rules.